Reported Date Sex

3/9/20

3/15/20
3/17/20
3/17/20
3/18/20
3/19/20
3/19/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/20/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/21/20
3/22/20
3/22/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Age Range
50s
40s
50s
90s
40s
20s
50s
70s
80s
60s
60s
40s
90s
70s
50s
30s
40s
30s
30s
30s
40s
40s
40s
40s
40s
30s
40s
50s
30s
60s
30s
70s
30s
50s
50s
60s

City
Johnstown
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Berthoud
Fort Collins
Berthoud
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Timnath
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Berthoud



3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/23/20
3/24/20
3/24/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/25/20
3/26/20
3/26/20
3/26/20
3/26/20
3/26/20
3/26/20

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

70s
50s
50s
60s
60s
40s
70s
70s
90s
30s
20s
40s
30s
60s
20s
20s
40s
20s
50s
70s
60s
40s
20s
50s
50s
50s
20s
30s
20s
20s
80s

Timnath
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Loveland
Fort Collins
Loveland



