Reported Date	e Sex	Age Range	City
3/9/20	Female	50s	Johnstown
3/15/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/17/20	Female	50s	Fort Collins
3/17/20	Female	90s	Loveland
3/18/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/19/20	Female	20s	Loveland
3/19/20	Male	50s	Loveland
3/20/20	Female	70s	Loveland
3/20/20	Female	80s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Female	60s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Female	60s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Male	40s	Loveland
3/20/20	Female	90s	Loveland
3/20/20	Female	70s	Loveland
3/20/20	Female	50s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Male	30s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Male	30s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Female	30s	Fort Collins
3/20/20	Female	30s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	40s	Berthoud
3/21/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	40s	Berthoud
3/21/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Female	40s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	30s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	40s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	50s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Male	30s	Fort Collins
3/21/20	Female	60s	Loveland
3/21/20	Female	30s	Fort Collins
3/22/20	Female	70s	Fort Collins
3/22/20	Female	30s	Timnath
3/23/20	Female	50s	Fort Collins
3/23/20	Male	50s	Fort Collins
3/23/20	Female	60s	Berthoud

3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/23/20 3/24/20 3/25/20	Male Female Female Male Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Female Male Male Female Male Female Female Female Female Female Female	70s 50s 60s 60s 70s 70s 90s 30s 20s 40s 20s 40s 20s 50s 50s 50s 50s 50s 50s 50s
3/26/20	Female	80s

Timnath Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Loveland Loveland Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Loveland Loveland Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Fort Collins Fort Collins Loveland Fort Collins Loveland